
15T 1st Auto Pro Pte ltd AUTO-RO 
We Belleve In Servlce 

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 & #01-51/52 SINGAPORE 415875 
Tel:9188 3197 8614 6767 IEmail: christina@1ap.com.sg 

ESTIMATION QUOTE 

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SG) PTE LTD VEHICLE NO SGP6281Z 
3 ANSON ROAD #15-00 MAKE MODEL MAZDA 3 
SPRINGLEAF TOWER REFERENCE 1AP-202106-20 
SINGAPORE 79909 DOA 26-Jun-21 
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE TP CLAIM 

PAGE 1 0F 2 

LIST ITEMSS QTY LIST PRICE ($) REMARKS 
*BONNET 
*BONNET STOPPER LH 
*BONNET STOPPER RH 

*BONNET RUBBER FRONT 
*BONNET RUBBER REAR 
*BONNET HINGE LH 

1,090.80 
1 $ 111.20 

|*BONNET HINGE RH 

*BONNET LOCK ASSY 
*FRONT BUMPER 
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 

*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH 
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH 

FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE 
FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER 
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WITH COVER LH 
"FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WITH COVER RH 
*FRONT GRILLE ASSEMBLY 
*FRONT BRACE PANEL 
FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 
*HEADLAMP LH 
HEADLAMP RH 

111.20 
127.50 
122.40 
145.20 
145.20 
288.00 

976.20 
690.60 
128.40 
128.40 
220.60 x 
580.00 

371.10 
371.10| X 
392.20K ui 
139.70 
566.00X 

975.90 
975.90|a 

X 

1 

1 $ 

8,657.60 2080.5O 

1,731.52 
6,926.08 

LESS 20% $ 

SUBTOTAL $ 

BALANCE C/F $ 
QTY LIST PRICE ($) REMARKS

6,926.08B 
SPECIAL NETT (TEMS 

BALANCE B/F $ 6,926.08 
*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS 
|*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING 
*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS 

50.00 Z0 nd 

100.00| 
50.00 X 

SUBTOTAL $ 200.00 220 

BALANCE C/F $ 7,126.08 



ESTIMATION QUOTE 

KH 
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SG) PTE LTD VEHICLE NO SGP6281Z 
3 ANSON ROAD #15-00 MAKE MODEL MAZDA 3 

SPRINGLEAF TOWER REFERENCE 1AP-202106-20 
SINGAPORE 79909 DOA 26-Jun-211 

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE TP CLAIM 

PAGE 2 OF 2 

S/NO LIST PRICE (S)|| REMARKS 
BALANCE B/F $ 7,126.08 

LABOUR 

TO REMOVE, REFIT AND TRANSFER FRONT BUMPER 

COMPONENT 
150.00 

TO REMOVE AND REFIT ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACE 

DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING -

FRONT 
2 150.00 

TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS AND GARNISHES TO 

FACILITATE THE REPAIR -FRONT 150.00 K AM 3 

TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPLACED AND REPAIRED 
100.00 PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION 

TO PROVIDE SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND 

REPAIRED PARTS 5$ 1,000.00 

TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, 
STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING 
CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO ORIGINAL 
POSITION USING POVWER TOOLS 

200 6 $ 1,500.00 

SUBTOTAL S 3,050.00 

GRAND TOTAL $ 10,176.08 L4 

T 4444594 /62guZsL 
W /2e tus 

H30 

2124 4O 

I00 2dos 
Wp 

LKKAuto Consultants hence notify 
the Repairer of the following: 
To resurvey before/after spray painting 
To display damaged part(s) during resurvey 
Parts prices are subjeet to confimation 
Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis 

No illegal modificalion(s) is allowed 
Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and 

iS Subject to final approval Irom Insurance Conipany 

tm e lt 
ony 

Acknowledged by Repairer 
Signature: 
Date: 
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