

1st Auto Pro Pte Ltd

We Believe In Service

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 PREMIER @ KAKI BUKIT #01-49 & #01-51/52 SINGAPORE 415875

Tel: 9188 3197 / 8614 6767 | Email: christina@1ap.com.sg

ESTIMATION QUOTE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SG) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #15-00 SPRINGLEAF TOWER SINGAPORE 79909

ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT

VEHICLE NO

SGP6281Z

MAKE MODEL

MAZDA 3

REFERENCE

1AP-202106-20

DOA CLAIM TYPE

26-Jun-21 TP CLAIM

PAGE 1 OF 2

LIST ITEMS	QTY	LIST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
*BONNET	1	\$ 1,090.80	A CONTRACTOR OF THE PROPERTY O
*BONNET STOPPER LH	1	\$ 111.20	
*BONNET STOPPER RH	1	\$ 111.20	×
*BONNET RUBBER FRONT	1	\$ 127.50	X A
*BONNET RUBBER REAR	1	\$ 122.40	x hir
*BONNET HINGE LH	1	\$ 145.20	× (
*BONNET HINGE RH	1	\$ 145.20	K \
*BONNET LOCK ASSY	1	\$ 288.00	×
*FRONT BUMPER	1	\$ 976.20	de/
*FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 690.60	× NN
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER LH	1	\$ 128.40	× vv
*FRONT BUMPER SIDE RETAINER RH	1	\$ 128.40	14/
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER GRILLE	1	\$ 220.60	×)
*FRONT BUMPER LOWER SPOILER	1	\$ 580.00	×
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WITH COVER LH	1	\$ 371.10	×
*FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP WITH COVER RH	1	\$ 371.10	x \ \
*FRONT GRILLE ASSEMBLY	1	\$ 392.20	× >un
*FRONT BRACE PANEL	1	\$ 139.70	×
*FRONT SUPPORT PANEL	1	\$ 566.00	× \
*HEADLAMP LH	1	\$ 975.90	*)
*HEADLAMP RH	1	\$ 975.90	arg

8,657.60

2080,50

LESS 20% \$ SUBTOTAL \$ 1,731.52 6,926.08

1664,40

BALANCE C/F \$ 6,926.08

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS	Q	TY	LIST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
	BALANCE E	3/F :	\$ 6,926.08	
*FRONT BUMPER CLIPS		1	\$ 50.00	30 MM
*FRONT NUMBER PLATE WITH CASING		1	\$ 100.00	X NN
*FRONT GRILLE CLIPS		1	\$ 50.00	X un
	SUBTOT	AL S	200.00	20

200.00 SUBTOTAL \$

BALANCE C/F \$

7,126.08

ESTIMATION QUOTE

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (SG) PTE LTD

3 ANSON ROAD #15-00

SPRINGLEAF TOWER

SINGAPORE 79909

VEHICLE NO : SGP6281Z

MAKE MODEL : MAZDA 3

REFERENCE : 1AP-202106-20

DOA : 26-Jun-21

SINGAPORE 79909 DOA : 26-Jun-21
ATTN: MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT CLAIM TYPE : TP CLAIM

PAGE 2 OF 2

LABOUR	S/NC	L	IST PRICE (\$)	REMARKS
BALAN	CE B/F	\$	7,126.08	
TO REMOVE, REFIT AND TRANSFER FRONT BUMPER COMPONENT	1	\$	150.00	× 77
			4	
TO REMOVE AND REFIT ELECTRICAL WIRING, REPLACE DAMAGED LAMPS AND TEST FOR PROPER FUNCTIONING - FRONT	2	\$	150.00	50
TO REMOVE AND REFIT INNER TRIMS AND GARNISHES TO FACILITATE THE REPAIR - FRONT	3	\$	150.00	× NY
TO THE PROPERTY OF THE PROPERT			and the second second	
TO APPLY UNDERCOATING ON REPLACED AND REPAIRED PANELS FOR RUST PROTECTION	4	\$	100.00	x un-
TO PROVIDE SPRAY PAINTING ON THE REPLACED AND REPAIRED PARTS	5	\$	1,000.00	250
TO REMOVE AND REPLACE THE ABOVE DAMAGED PARTS, STRAIGHTEN, KNOCK OUT, REALIGN AND REPAIR INCLUDING CUT AND WELD BODY PANELS. TO RE-ADJUST TO ORIGINAL POSITION USING POWER TOOLS	6	\$	1,500.00	200
SUBT	OTAL	\$	3,050.00	117.0

3,030.00

430

GRAND TOTAL \$

10,176.08

1664.40 30

430

2124.40

1/5\$1700, 2days #

Taylon 97495749/62563561

WP 12/7/21 @ 1105

2/5 Remay affor repair
tanfilm @ [blanto.com.

2 days

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date:

KΗ